
坦途创新智能科技（苏州）有限公司

技术参数：

变更记录

纹理要求：

颜色及专色：

材质要求：

材质工艺要求

设计师

设计时间

版本号

项目名称

图纸提供单位

主机铭牌 40150700001239

色相正确、印迹牢固、

套印准确、各色套印

不露杂色，套印误差≤ 0.1mm

印刷+模切

模切走位≤±0.5mm

Pantone Cool Gray 5C

Pantone Black C

Pantone 109 C

认证要求： 测试标准
RoHS、REACH、POPs

56#PP合成纸，哑膜，背强胶，粘结力≥15N
胶水需符合ROHS2.0标准

60564 BHR9620US 6932554403775 DDHBC50ZM

T2358（美规）

张紫安

DVT1.0

2024/07/25

吴东东20240725 吴东东20240725

35 mm

250 mm

Model/Modelo/Modèle: DDHBC50ZM                        Max. Input Voltage/Voltaje de entrada máx./Tension d'entrée max./Tensão de entrada máxima: 54.6 V        /54,6 V                       Rated Input/Entrada nominal/Entrée nominale: 53.6 V       1.3 A/53,6 V       1,3 A                                 IP Rating/Clasificación IP/Indice IP/Classificação IP: IPX5             
Net Weight/Peso neto/Poids net/Peso líquido: 49.4 lbs (22.4 kg)/49,4 lbs (22,4 kg)                     Max. Load/Carga máx./Charge max./Carga máxima: 264.6 lbs (120 kg)/264,6 lbs (120 kg)                            Motor Rated Power/Energía nominal de motor/Puissance nominale du moteur/Potência nominal do motor: 400 W (0.4 kW)/400 W (0,4 kW)         
Rated Energy/Energía nominal/Énergie nominale/Energia nominal: 477.4 Wh/ 477,4 Wh        Rated Capacity/Capacidad nominal/Capacité nominale/Capacidade nominal: 10.2 Ah/10,2 Ah              Nominal Voltage/Voltaje nominal/Tension nominale/Tensão nominal: 46.8 V         /46,8 V                    CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Designation/Designación/Désignation/Designação: PLEV        Max. Speed/Velocidad máx./Vitesse max./Velocidade máxima: 19.9 mph (32 km/h)/19,9 mph (32 km/h)                HVIN: DDHBC50ZM        FCC ID: 2AFZZ-MHBC50ZM                IC: 25903-MHBC50ZM 
Manufacturer/Fabricante/Fabricant: Xiaomi Communications Co., Ltd.
Address/Dirección/Adresse/Endereço: #019, 9th Floor, Building 6, 33 Xi'erqi Middle Road, Haidian District, Beĳing, 100085, China
XIAOMI SOFTWARE DE MEXICO S DE RL DE CV                R.F.C. XSM2107156A3              BLVD LAGO ZURICH 219 PISO 9 902 Y 903 COL. AMPLIACION GRANADA              MIGUEL HIDALGO, CIUDAD DE MÉXICO C.P. 11529
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.              
Store Indoors When Not in Use./Guardar en interiores cuando no lo utilice./Rangez le scooter à l'intérieur lorsqu’il n’est pas utilisé.      

Xiaomi Electric Scooter 5 Pro/Monopatín Eléctrico Xiaomi 5 Pro

WARNING–To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instruction manual.
ADVERTENCIA–El usuario debe leer el manual de instrucciones, para evitar posibles lesiones.
AVERTISSEMENT–Pour déduire le risque de blessure, l’utilisateur doit lire la notice d’instruction.

Made in China/Fabricado en China/Fabriqué en Chine/Produto fabricado na China
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